
Consulta TEV Enviada
DATA 
DÉBITO

AGE./O
PE./CO
NTA 

NOME DESTINATÁRIO VALOR (R$)
IDENTIFICA

ÇÃO DA 
TRANSAÇÃ

31/01/2024
1300/1
288/85

PEDRO GOMES DE PAULA  R$          592,11 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/79

ALZIRA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA  R$       1.148,43 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80

ARIMAR GOMES DE ALMEIDA  R$          421,88 MES 01 2023

31/01/2024
1300/1
288/80

ALEXSANDRO FREITAS DA SILVA  R$          795,41 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/3
701/59

CRISTIANO TELES CARVALHO  R$          939,79 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024 1302/1 MARCIO BALIEIRO LIMA  R$       1.772,33 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80
309876

RAIMUNDO VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA  R$       1.826,01 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80
309701

FAUSTO ANDRE M DA COSTA  R$       1.707,40 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80

MARCIO MARINHO RODRIGUES  R$          556,22 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/83

CARLOS AUGUSTO COSTA DA SILVA  R$       1.080,07 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/3
701/59

CRISTIANO TELES CARVALHO  R$          560,67 
TAILSON 01 

2024
31/01/2024

1302/1
288/80

JULIO CESAR JANEIRO BARRETO  R$       1.145,75 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/90

RAFAEL MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS  R$       1.313,76 
MNES 01 

2024
31/01/2024

1300/1
288/79

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO  R$       1.845,01 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
3898/1
288/79

VANDO SOUZA DE ASSIS  R$          753,10 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80

ROCIELE NEVES DOS SANTOS  R$       1.683,18 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
3205/1
288/79

ADRIANO DA SILVA GOMES DOS 
SANTO

 R$       1.230,38 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024 1300/1 ALICIANE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO  R$       1.296,15 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/3
701/59

MOISES ROCHA DOS SANTOS  R$       1.440,58 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1300/1
288/86

EDUARDO DA SILVA BARBOSA  R$          502,67 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/80

MAIKIO JANDER SOUZA DE 
ALCANTARA

 R$       1.400,78 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1043/1
288/79

MAILTON OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES  R$       1.291,33 MES 01 2024

31/01/2024
1302/1
288/85

GERSON ALMEIDA VIEIRA  R$          789,70 MES 01 2024

26.092,71R$           


